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

1711 E VALLEY ROAD
MONTECITO | 5 BEDS |  6.5 BATHS |  8475 SQ FT
OFFERED AT $8,750,000
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NANCY KOGEVINAS  •  805.450.6233  •  MontecitoProperties.com  •  bhhscalifornia.com

B E V E R LY  H I L L S   |   B R E N T W O O D   |   C A L A B A S A S   |   E N C I N O   |   LO S  F E L I Z   |   LO S  O L I V O S   |   M O N T E C I T O   |   PA C I F I C                 PA L I S A D E S   |   PA S A D E N A   |   S A N TA  B A R B A R A   |   S A N TA  M O N I C A   |   S H E R M A N  O A K S   |   S T U D I O  C I T Y   |   V E N T U R A
©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,                                     conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information.  CalBRE 01209514
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©2017 Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker 
Logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo service marks are registered or pending registrations owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information 
concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. 
REALTOR® CalBRE# 00827409

S U S A N   M O N U S
(310)  589-2477

S U S A N @ S U S A N M O N U S . C O M   |   W W W. S U S A N M O N U S . C O M   |  @ M A L I B U H O M E S

Lease Price:
$125,000 per month (Summer)
$ 60,000 per month (Annually)

M A L I B U ’ S  S E X I E S T  B E A C H  H O M E !
3 1 5 0 4  V I C T O R I A  P O I N T  R O A D ,  M A L I B U
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FEATURED
HOLMBY HILLS  |  $13,995,000
Represented by  JADE MILLS  310.285.7508

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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Spectacular 1929 Spanish Revival estate, designed by 
George Washington Smith.

MONTECITO  |  $15,750,000

RICHARD MANN (805) 689-5978

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $3,199,999
5BD/4.5BA Cape Cod Style Home in the Tree Section | 
Vaulted Ceilings | 3 Car Garage
JOHN CORRALES  (310) 346-3332

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $3,500,000
3 BD/4 BA ocean view detached townhome just steps to 
the sand in downtown Manhattan Beach.
JAMIE WARYCK  (310) 944-1945

MALIBU  |  $7,690,000
Open Sun 2-5 | 21314 PCH La Costa Beach 
Contemporary w/ 40’ of frontage DazzanEstates.com
IRENE DAZZAN-PALMER & SANDRO DAZZAN  (310) 317-9354

MALIBU  |  $8,818,000
Contemporary ocean view Mediterranean estate on 
Point Dume
SUSAN MONUS  (310) 589-2477

LOS ANGELES  |  $2,499,000
Gated, lovely 2 story home w/ a stunning living room, 
fireplace. 4 BD/ 3.5BA, pool & spa.
CLAUDIA HIPOLITO  (323) 906-2425

HANCOCK PARK  |  $3,695,000
SUBJ TO BANKRUPTCY COURT APPROVAL  AND 
OVERBID; SOLD “AS IS”. Stately Colonial. Call L.A.
LISA HUTCHINS  (323) 460-7626

CALABASAS  |  $1,945,000
Supreme Luxury View Estate in guard-gated Calabasas 
Park Estates. 5+4.5 custom. Corner lot
CHRISTIAN MELGAR  (818) 585-7146

BURBANK  |  $1,595,000
Beautiful 1950’s remodeled cottage style home 5 bd/4 
ba, 3,598 sqft apx, Cul-de-sac
AIDA SARKISSIAN  (818) 618-8082

BEVERLY HILLS PO  |  $3,495,000
9336 Hazen Dr. Modern, new & the best offering for a 
crazy sexy hm w/a fab open floor plan
VALERIE FITZGERALD  (310) 285-7515

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $3,750,000
2552 Benedict Canyon | 3 BD | 3 BA |   
2552BenedictCyn.com
TIMOTHY DI PRIZITO & JOYCE REY  (310) 266-2777

ARCADIA  |  $1,149,000
3br/2.5ba, lrg famrm, plyrm, 20x40 pool, Arcadia 
Schools, many upgrades. www.248renoak.com
ELIZABETH KHO  (626) 487-2222

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

WILSHIRE CORRIDOR  |  $13,500,000
Elegant 2 story Tuscan PH,  ~6,000 SF. Near Bev Hills & 
Santa Monica. 10601WilshirePHW.com
LINDA WU  (310) 435-8092

VENTURA  |  $1,450,000
A spectacular home in the hills overlooking downtown 
Ventura, the pier and ocean.
KAREN HOFFBERG  (805) 648-5051

TARZANA  |  $2,300,000
Luxurious 2016 new construction Cape Cod home, 
5+5.5, office, pool & spa, appr 4,600 SF
BASSEM FATTAH  (818) 269-5227

SUNSET STRIP  |  $1,095,000
Remodeled Hip Laurel Canyon - Mid-Century 2 + 2 w/ 
great rm + vus + outdoor ent. area.
MICHELE HALL  (310) 850-1357

STUDIO CITY  |  $1,190,000
3BD & 3BR Spanish architectural on corner lot dripping 
w/ charm. Carpenter School District
TAMMY JEROME  (818) 903-5854

SIERRA MADRE  |  $2,788,000
S. Fcng 4Br/5BA New Ultra Modern Contemporary. 
Bright, high ceiling, big lot Arcadia Schls
SONG LIEM  (626) 445-5500

SANTA MONICA  |  $699,000
2 + 1 Bath. Small 6 unit building North of Wilshire, 
Gleaming hardwood Floors.
KATE BRANSFIELD  (310) 395-1133

PLAYA VISTA  |  $1,325,000
Awe-inspiring , modern 3BR 2.5BA townhouse, 
completely remodeled with volume ceilings
JULIE WALKER  (310) 948-8411

PASADENA  |  $2,198,000
Magnificent gated Contemporary Estate on over 22000 
Sq ft in prestigious Linda Vista area.
NOUSHINE ROSTAMIAN  (626) 536-3999

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $1,300,000
Great opportunity end-unit over 2,700sqft w/ mtn view, 
prvt patio, only 1 common wall.
ABERLE/CONVEY/SAENZ  (310) 612-3292

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $3,650,000
547 N Tahquitz Pl · Desirable El Medio Bluffs · 4 BD/3.5 
BA · 3,658sf home & 6,017sf lot
JACQUES AUREILLE  (310) 493-2969

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $7,500,000
TRUE MID-CENT Ranch House Designed by Renowned 
Cliff May - Rustic Canyon on over 1 flat ac
JULIE BATE  (818) 416-2321

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048
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BRET PARSONS 
DIRECTOR, ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 

ARCHITECTURE 
& DESIGN

TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 497-5832 FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

©2017 Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker 
Logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo service marks are registered or pending registrations owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information 
concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.
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

949.212.8721
CALBRE#: 01250325

AIA AWARD WINNER 2017

Belzberg Architects

S U N S E T  S T R I P
H E D G E S  P L AC E

$ 1 8 , 9 0 0 , 0 0 0

H E D G E S P L A C E . C O M

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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Frank Gehry’s St. Ives residence. A modern retreat restored with exquisite attention to detail and craftsmanship. This 
very special property is situated just above the Sunset Strip on a rare street-to-street lot, down a long gated drive among 
the coveted bird streets. The captivating architecture boasts extraordinary light and scale throughout. The spectacular 
pool and surrounding terraces are perfect for entertaining and lounging. Sophisticated multi-level, open floor includes a 
family room and chef’s kitchen with adjacent dining terraces, 3 bedrooms and 3 ½ full baths. A magnificent master suite 
commands the entire upper level and boasts wall-to-wall picture windows with heart stopping downtown to ocean views. 

JONAH WILSON
310.858.5465

JONAH@JONAHWILSON.COM
CALBRE#: 01078809

©2017 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

8952 ST. IVES DR, SUNSET STRIP
$5,250,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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OPEN TUESDAY 11:00AM - 2:00PM
W W W. 2 7 7 2 H O L LY V I E W.C O M

www.thewilliamsestates.com | 310.691.5935
DAVID ASSMAN  |  BRANDEN & RAYNI WILLIAMS

2772 HOLLYVIEW CT.
H O L L Y W O O D  H I L L S
$ 1 , 6 8 5 ,0 0 0

2772HollyviewCt_MLSAd.indd   3 8/9/17   5:21 PM
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B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N LY

SUSAN SMITH
SUSAN@SUSANSMITHREALTY.COM

310.492.0733
CALBRE#: 01187140

3217 HUTTON DR | BEVERLY HILLS PO
5 BD | 6 BA | NEW PRICE $12,000/mo Lease

B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N LY

1550 N BEVERLY DR | BEVERLY HILLS
 4 BD | 3 BA | $9,500/mo Furnished Lease

BEST LEASES IN BHPO
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$13,995,000 
  LEASE $40,000/MO FURNISHED

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 

1514 SAN REMO DR 
PACIFIC PALISADES

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL 
IN THE RIVIERA

310.858.5464
JUDY FEDER

CalBRE# 01250325
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661 Stone Canyon Road | Bel Air

$23,950,000 
Over a Flat Acre
Remodeled Colonial Estate

Stan Richman
310.779.9601
stan.richman@compass.com

By Appointment Only

CalBRE#: 00648514. Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. 
Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478
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310.230.5478  |  compass.com
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26162 Calle Roberto,  
San Juan Capistrano
$9,995,000 6 Bed | 11 Bath | 14,290 SF

8491 Harold Way, 
Hollywood Hills
$1,479,000 2 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,490 SF

7320 Hawthorn Ave,  
Los Angeles
$429,000 Studio | 1 Bath | 550 SF

Open House 

Tuesday 8/15
11am–2pm

Kofi Nartey
kofi@compass.com
310.849.5634

Kofi Nartey
kofi@compass.com
310.849.5634

Kofi Nartey
kofi@compass.com 

310.849.5634

Trevor Lambright
trevor.lambright@compass.com 

424.253.5592

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is 
compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478
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